2024 NEAA Sponsor/Exhibitor Booth

Assignments

Company Booth #
4leaflabs 74
Aldelo, LP 71
American Express 6
Aurora Payments 112
Ava 65
Azura Leasing 97
Biller Genie 21
BlueStar, Inc. 43
Bluu 90
CardConnect 78
CardFlight 24
CDE Services, LLC 81
Chetu, Inc. 87
CIB Security, Inc 70
COMBASE USA 45
Cutter 53
Cygnus Payments 96
Datecs LTD 82
DCCSupply 92
Defyne Payments 109
Discover 34
Eagle Processing 115
Electronic Merchant Systems 57
Electronic Payments 5
Encytro 113
Enroll & Pay 54
eProcessing Network, LLC 114
Equinox Payments 36
Evolv 27

Executech Lease Group 28



Finova Capital

First American by Deluxe
Fiserv

General Credit Forms, Inc.
Global Payments
HANASIS

Humboldt Merchant Services
i3 Veritcals

Ingenico

Ingram Micro

iPOS Systems

ISO Amp

JCB USA

KwickPOS

LINGA

MagTek

Maverick Payments
MaxGiving, Inc
Merchant Industry
Merchant Lynx
MerchantE

Merrick Bank

MiCamp Solutions
National Retail Solutions
NEACH Payments Group
Netevia

Newland NPT

Newtek Payments
Nexgo, Inc

NMI

North American Bancard
OnePay

Optec Payments
OrderCounter, Inc.

Owvi

Paradise POS

58
48
35
101

76
88
33
32

14
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10

67

47

18
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110
19

42
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103
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99
23



Pax Technology, Inc

Paya ACH, a Nuvei Company

PAYARC

PayBright
PayCompass
Payliance

Payroc

Paysafe

PayTrace

POS Portal
Posbank
PostMerchant, LLC
Priority

Prospay, Inc

Run Payments
Secure Bancard
Secure Payment Solutions
SignaPay

Skeps

Surv Payments
Talus Pay
TouchSuite

TRG

UIC Payworld
Under

Unity FI Solutions
Universal Processing
US Bank / Elavon
Valor Paytech
VelaPOS

Verifone

VizyPay
Wholesale Payments
Worldline SMB US
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